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M·24 
INSPECTION CHECKLIST ·NEW GUNS 

GUN SERIAL# Glo53 5t.fl~ 

OP# OPERATION NAME READINGS DATE INITIAL 

420 & ASSEMBLE ACTION L2-2-60 tR-. 430 ASSEMBLE TO STOCK ~ 

440 PROOF .2 V2Jcc ff; flfl 
I / " 

460 CHECK HEADSPACE ::·:,.·~t"Jfl,,,. ~;v ~~. 2 i/:J)I': .( ;?;r7 l3 y, '..! I 

~ 
I KTC 470 DIS-ASSEMBLE ACTION '-3~0' l.c ·, .! (' 

MAGNAFLUX BBL ACTION 
o.P ~ ' '.ii 'i!t: 

480 & 
!)/?/\ !l-7-0b f+P [) 490 MAGNAFLUX SOLT .t-/c;t;O 

' 

500 ROLLMARK CALIBER iD-11-0lc c·\l'J 
510 DRILL AND TAP 

SIGHT HOLES r~-~ -·o?i 772t 
520 GOFF BLAST BBL I REC 'zJ '8 ~ 

530 & APPLY COATINGS 
540 (BARREL ACTION) 

{BOLT) d-../ 1~ ~~ 
560 RE-ASSEMBLE ACTION 

A) CLEAN INSIDE OF 

BOLT ASSEMBLY ·"' 
//!c/fJi. ~}?://. j 

' ' ./ 

B) INSPECT REAR FIRING 

PIN HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

IN BOLT HEAD ~:; 
/{,J/> • ')?~'.ci 

C) INSPECT EJECTOR 

HOLE FOR CHAMFER "] 'z>,'./'{ (~?:c·~:::~} 
i ' 

t~'1z D) OIL FIRING PIN ASSEMBLY .~r i/7~"'11;:; 

E) ADJUST TRIGGER PULL 

TO MIN. SETTING AND 

)l. STAKE 
12.so LBS +/- .s LBS I i~l·/D·CI.; 

REV-8405 
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OP # UPcKA nuN'NArwt: READINGS DATE INITIAL 

560 
I 2 LBS MIN 

F) SAFETY ON FORCE 10 LBS MAX 5.5 0, ... -
~ s-: 5- IL/ a ·S·dt 7JZLJ 

CONT. 

G) SAFETY OFF FORCE I 2 LBS MIN I ,;:. s .~,S d_.-S' Vl/S> Ob TJ2_~ 
H) TRIGGER PULL TEST 

AND RETAINABILITY I 

I) FIRING PIN INDENT I .020 MIN I ·O.-<:J.S '(j ...( ~ 

;~ 

'0 ;(,&.) 1-S--1;6 ·~ 
3-17/(j(; 

! ,J 

J) ASSEMBLE STOCK {(_lU 

K) ASSEMBLE SWIVEL 

STUDS 
/I , . h 11-fO·C. /L 

L) ATTACH FRONT AND - t?/'tG 1e REAR SIGHT ASSY'S 

M) IRON SIGHT 
'~1:>- I I~ ALIGNMENT 

N) DETACH FRONT AND ltr~ REAR SIGHTS AND PLACE .J--1 
IN NUMBERED CONTAINER 

640 & FUNCTION TEST AND ~ FAIL 

lt!JL~ / /' 

13~11? 650 TARGET ( PASS FAIL \ 

'-- ~ 

/ MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION /ti1111 
"-..' /' f 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION \( 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION \ 
660 INSPECT FOR LIVE AMMO lj t lo::a ;vttl·h 

670 FINAL INSPECTION 
tr/Jt{f //yt!~.---A)HEADSPACE 

+/- .5 LBS 

B) TRIGGER PULL 
MIN 2,50 LBS d1 '/ 1 <'1179 <X c7 3 rJi $5·~ / 2-3/-06 .r/<--MAX4.0 LBS t 

C) FUNCTION ~~/-//; 

690 PACK "J;t,11 •-& ·:KP 
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AVERAGE PULL FORCE BETWEEN 
INITIAL & CYCLE TESTS 
2:50 LBS (plus or minus 0.50 LBS) 
3.00 LBS (plus or minus 0.75 LBS) 
4.00 LBS (plus or minus 1.00 LBS) 

1

2.50 LBS 
INITIAL 

PULL#11 

3.00 LBS 
INITIAL 

PULL #1 3~1 J 

·PULL #2 Jl7 
PULL #3 .3roi 
PULL #4 3o:J.. 
PULL #5 ;}Cf)' 

TOTAL /.!A~{<{ 

AVERAGE! 3.0$' 

I 

2.50 LBS AFTER 
50 CYCLES 

3.00 LBS AFTER 
20 CYCLES 

3.olf 
doo 
~1a ·1 

'? <3 i - . 
:S/"\ ~ 

I S'.J.. o 
~3 (j c.f 

DA TE ___ tL---...!(.._1..::...-~ =-O__,(o~__..,.----

TESTER _---=-K~'..:_'2_·_' ------

FINAL TEST & TO RESET 
2.50 LBS 

12. ~ 

MAX SETTING GREATER 
THAN 4 LBS 

COMMENTS 

COMMENTS 

RESET TO 4 LBS FOR 
TARGET & ACCURACY 
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SNIPER WEAPON SYSTEM - UNIQUE STATISTICAL INFOMATION 

FIREARM SERIAL NUMBER / DATASET NAME: G6535415. 0 
FILE DATE AND TIME: 03/17/2006 15:45 

THE FOLLOWING DATA IS ALL REPORTED IN UNITS OF INCHES 

The Average X Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Y Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Point of Impact of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Mean Radius of the Five Target Set: 
The Distance from POA·to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #2 to Centroid Target 
The Distance from Centroid Target #3 to Centroid Target 
The Distance from Centroid Target #4 to Centroid Target 
The Distance from Centroid Target #5 to Centroid Target 

-0.004 
0.068 
0.068 
0.688 
0.214 

#1: 0.384 
#1: 0.420 
#1: 0.303 
#1: 0.292 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6535415. 
TARGET NUMBER: 1 
FILE DATE: 03/17/2006 
FILE TIME: 15:45 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.114 
0.181 
0.214 
1. 980 
1.847 
2.297 
0.322 
1.382 
0.859 

1 
8 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# X 
1: -0.325 
2: -0.839 
3: -0.808 
4: -0.600 
5: -0.084 
6: 0.826 
7: 0.609 
8: 1.141 
9: 0.813 

10: 0.403 
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y 
1.003 
1.182 
0.413 

-0.227 
-0.665 
-0.400 
-0.251 

0.163 
0.269 
0.321 

6 

RARRFR - M?4 ~QQQ92Q85 



SERIAL NUMBER: G6535415. 
TARGET NUMBER: 2 
FILE DATE: 03/17/2006 
FILE TIME: 15:45 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.257 
0.080 
0.269 
1. 279 
1.967 
2.157 
0.217 
1.087 
0.709 

2 
8 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8 : 
9 : 

10: 

x 
0.231 
0.332 

-0.843 
-0.626 
-0.391 
-0.669 
-0.653 
-0.654 
0.436 
0.266 
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y 

-0.891 
-0.175 
-0.371 
-0.584 
-0.090 
0.207 
0.436 
1.076 
0.801 
0.395 

6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6535415.~0 
TARGET NUMBER: 3 
FILE DATE: 03/17/2006 
FILE TIME: 15:45 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.274 
-0.207 
0.344 
2.160 
1.503 
2.117 
0.217 
1.281 
0.796 

2 
7 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

POINT# X 
1: -0.994 
2: -0.869 
3: -0.396 
4: 0.085 
5: 0.428 
6: 1.166 
7: 0.833 
8: 0.998 
9: 0.780 

10: 0. 714 
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y 
-0.319 
-0.785 
-0.587 
-0.313 
0.046 

-1.066 
0.437 
0.214 
0.261 
0.044 

6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6535415. 
TARGET NUMBER: 4 
FILE DATE: 03/17/2006 
FILE TIME: 15:45 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.039 
-0.081 
0.090 
1.676 
0.806 
1.718 
0.324 
0.983 
0.597 

4 
10 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# X 
1: -0.734 
2: -0. 643 
3: -0.343 
4: -0.329 
5: -0.727 
6: 0.205 
7: 0. 942 
8: 0. 652 
9: 0.287 

10: 0.295 
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y 
0.250 
0.040 
0.032 

-0.521 
-0.507 
-0.367 
-0.126 
0.020 
0.285 
0.089 

6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6535415. 
TARGET NUMBER: 5 
FILE DATE: 03/17/2006 
FILE TIME: 15:45 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.113 
0.365 
0.382 
0.841 
1.423 
1.427 
0.114 
0.819 
0.482 

5 
10 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7 : 
8 : 
9 : 

10: 

x 
0.044 

-0.275 
-0.468 
-0.334 
-0.059 

0.054 
0.373 
0.048 

-0.381 
-0.129 
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y 
-0.423 
-0.438 
-0.050 
0.347 
0.466 
0.471 
0.799 
0.838 
0.985 
0.656 

2 3 4 5 6 
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